Promodis (/3

Pompe piston ph9/55Ic + dh

Référence : P2H20306687

Modele

Type

L (mm)

I (mm)

Pression de service (bar)
Nombre de pistons
Types de produits
Cylindrée (cm3)

@ B (mm)

g A (mm)

Débit a 540 tr/min (I/min)
Débit a 1000 tr/min (I/mm)
@ C (mm)

Capaciteé (L)

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

PH 955 HD

LC

650 mm

315 mm

350 bar

9

POMPE PISTON

90 cm?3

3/4 mm

90 mm

46 I/min

85 I/mm

35 mm

55 litre

1
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